
FLASH! 2023 Performances
Date Time Location Organization
Sat, May 6
Sun, May 7

6 pm-10pm
10 am-3pm

Bagaduce Music, Blue Hill New England Pan Festival

Mon, May 29 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Community Center, Brooksville Brooksville Community 
Center  

Sat, Jun 3 TBA Consolidated School, Blue Hill Blue Hill Consolidated 
School

Mon, Jun 5 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Ellsworth Harbor Park, Ellsworth Beth C. Wright Cancer 
Resource Center  

Mon, Jun 12 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill Maine Harvest Bucks 
Program  

Mon, Jun 19 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Knowlton Park, Ellsworth Hancock County Habitat 
for Humanity  

Mon, Jun 26 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill The Ark Animal Shelter
 

Mon, Jul 3 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Dock (Rain venue: Emerson Hall, 
67 Court St), Castine

Castine Arts Association
 

Mon, Jul 10 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill The Simmering Pot
 

Sun, Jul 16 7:00 p.m. to 8:
30 p.m.

Pemetic Elementary School, 
Main Street, Southwest Harbor

Southwest Harbor-
Tremont 
Ambulance Service

Mon, Jul 17 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Island Community Center, Stonington Island Community Center
 

Mon, Jul 24 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill Peninsula Pan
 

Fri, Jul 28 6:00 p.m. to 7:
30 p.m.

Town Park, Gouldsboro Schoodic Arts for All
 

Mon, Jul 31 7:00 p.m. to 8:
30 p.m.

East Blue Hill Park, East Blue Hill East Blue Hill Library 
Association  

Mon, Aug 7 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill Peninsula Pan
 

Fri, Aug 11 6:30 p.m. to 8:
00 p.m.

Outdoor Stage at the Town Marina, 
Milbridge

Gateway Milbridge
 

Mon, Aug 14 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Loaves & Fishes Food Pantry 137 
Downeast Highway, Ellsworth

Master Gardener 
Volunteers of Hancock & 
Washington Co  

Mon, Aug 21 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill Healthy Peninsula
 

Mon, Aug 28 7:30 p.m. to 9:
00 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill Climate Action Net
 

Mon, Sep 4 7:00 p.m. to 8:
30 p.m.

Town Park, Blue Hill Word Literary Arts Festival
 

https://sites.google.com/site/pannewengland/home?authuser=0
https://www.facebook.com/Brooksvillecommcenter/
https://www.facebook.com/Brooksvillecommcenter/
https://www.bethwrightcancercenter.org/
https://www.bethwrightcancercenter.org/
https://www.maineharvestbucks.org/?gclid=CjwKCAjwzuqgBhAcEiwAdj5dRqiskyD_756k08tBCiOZ18Bjfs3IWwCEKE7dV_LCb0fNlvcHQAoXDRoCymMQAvD_BwE
https://www.maineharvestbucks.org/?gclid=CjwKCAjwzuqgBhAcEiwAdj5dRqiskyD_756k08tBCiOZ18Bjfs3IWwCEKE7dV_LCb0fNlvcHQAoXDRoCymMQAvD_BwE
https://hancockcountyhabitat.org/
https://hancockcountyhabitat.org/
https://thearkpets.org/
https://www.castinearts.org/
https://www.healthypeninsula.org/simmering-pot
https://swhtas.org/
https://swhtas.org/
https://swhtas.org/
https://www.islandcommunitycenter.net/
https://www.peninsulapan.org/
https://schoodicartsforall.org/
https://www.eastbluehillpubliclibrary.org/
https://www.eastbluehillpubliclibrary.org/
https://www.peninsulapan.org/
http://www.milbridgetheater.org/
https://extension.umaine.edu/hancock/hancock-county-master-gardener-volunteers/#:~:text=The%20Hancock%2FWashington%20County%20Master,University%20of%20Maine%20Cooperative%20Extension.
https://extension.umaine.edu/hancock/hancock-county-master-gardener-volunteers/#:~:text=The%20Hancock%2FWashington%20County%20Master,University%20of%20Maine%20Cooperative%20Extension.
https://extension.umaine.edu/hancock/hancock-county-master-gardener-volunteers/#:~:text=The%20Hancock%2FWashington%20County%20Master,University%20of%20Maine%20Cooperative%20Extension.
https://www.healthypeninsula.org/
https://climatenetwork.org/
https://www.wordfestival.org/

